ROUNDUP.

Company (A - Z order)

Arcus Development Group Inc.
Azimut Exploration Inc.
Cantex Mine Development
Corp

Cascadia Minerals Ltd.
Defense Metals Corp.

Dolly Varden Silver Corp.
Faraday Copper Corp.

Fireweed Metals Corp.

Gladiator Metals Corp.
Hecla Mining Company
Independence Gold Corp.
K92 Mining Inc.

Kodiak Copper Corp.

Lavras Gold Corporation

Li-ft Power

Metallic Minerals Corporation

Newmont Corporation

Radisson Mining Resources
Sitka Gold Corp.
Snowline Gold Corp.

Stillwater Critical Minerals

Summa Silver Corp.

TDG Gold Corp

Tectonic Metals Inc.

Core Shack list correct as of January 18, 2024

Booth
Number

Project Name

Commodity

Monday, January 22 - Tuesday, January 23

816
824
921

917
819
918
916
821

923
919
927
823

920
926
826
818
820

922
822
825
817

924

827
925

Touleary

Galinée

Massive Sulphide, North
Rackla Project, Yukon
Catch

Wicheeda Project

Kitsault Valley Project
Copper Creek

Macpass, Mactung, and
Gayna

Whitehorse Copper

Keno Hill

3Ts

Kora-Kora South and Judd-
Judd South Vein System
MPD Project

Fazenda do Posto
Yellowknife Lithium Project
La Plata

Coffee Deposit and Red Chris
Mine

O'Brien

RC Gold

Valley

Stillwater West

Hughes Project and Mogollon
Project

METS

Flat Gold Project

Cu, Ag, Au, Zn
Li
Ag, Pb, Zn, Ge

Cu, Au

REE

Ag, Au, Cu

Cu

Zn, Pb, Ag; W; Z,
Pb, Ag, Ga, Ge
Cu

Ag

Au, Ag

Au, Cu, Ag

Cu, Au

Au

Li

Cu, Ag, Au, PGE
Au/Cu, Au

Au

Au

Au

Ni, PGE, Cu, Co,
Au

Ag and Au

Au, Ag
Au

Location

YT
QC
YT

YT

BC

BC

AZ, USA

YT and NWT

YT

YT

BC

Papua New
Guinea

BC

Brazil

NWT

CO, USA
YT and BC

QC
YT
YT
MT, USA

NV, USA and
NM, USA

BC

AK, USA
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American Eagle Gold
Au Gold Corp.
Banyan Gold Corp.
Bravo Mining Corp.
Brixton Metals Corp.
Cassiar Gold Corp.
Coeur Mining Inc.

Core Assets Corporation

Fathom Nickel Inc.
GFG Resources Inc.
Goldstorm Metals Corp.

Goliath Resources Limited
Hercules Silver Corp.
i-80 Gold Corp.

lvanhoe Electric Inc.

New World Resources Limited

Northisle Copper and Gold Inc.

Rackla Metals Inc.
Scottie Resources Corp.
Southern Cross Gold Ltd.
Tudor Gold Corp.
Victoria Gold Corp.

Western Alaska Minerals

Westhaven Gold Corp.

Wednesday, January 24 - Thursday, January 25

820
920
922
823
817
826
923
926

822
918
917
819

927

821
824
916

924
925
816
825
919
921
827

818

Nak

Ponderosa

AurMac

Luanga PGM+Au+Ni Project
Thorn Project

Cassiar Gold Project
Silvertip

Silver Lime CRD-Porphyry
Project

Gochager Lake

Goldarm Property
Electrum

Golddigger

The Hercules

Ruby Hill
Santa Cruz Copper Project
Antler

North Island Project

HIT

Blueberry Zone

Sunday Creek Project

Treaty Creek

Dublin Gulch

lllinois Creek District including
the Waterpump Creek and
Last Hurrah Prospects

Shovelnose Gold Project

Cu, Au, Ag, Mo
Au

Au

Pd, Pt, Rh, Au, Ni
Cu, Au, Ag, Mo
Au

Ag, Pb, Zn

Ag, Cu, Zn, Pb,
Au, Mo

Ni, Cu, Co

Au

Au, Ag, Pb, Zn
Au, Ag, Cu, Pb,
Zn

Ag, Cu, Pb, Zn,
Mo

Au, Ag, Pb, Zn
Cu

Cu, Zn, Pb, Ag,
and Au

Cu, Au, Mo, Re
Au

Au

Au

Au, Cu, Ag

Au

Zn, Ag, Pb, Au,
Cu.

Au, Ag

BC
BC
YT
Brazil
BC
BC
BC
BC

SK
ON
BC
BC

ID, USA

NV, USA
AZ, USA
AZ, USA

BC
YT
BC
Vic, AUS
BC
YT
AK, USA

BC



